Name

Morrow Tony

Ringbloom Craig

Goocher Brandon

Pawelczyr Margaret

Merkel Dave
Schultz Aaron jr
Howell Sean

Theater Nichole
Gruber Karie
McKay Joseph
Swiwinski David
Berndt Bruce
Fitzpatrick Kim
Mitchell Daniel
Brott Jeannie
Rogers Maghanne
Kulczyski Tonya
Schultz Aaron sr
Lewis Nicole
Ford Kurtis

Winick-ford Karla

Age

18

16

14

44
16
25

32

34

41

61

55

46

47

37

26

34

49

40

13

38

Bib

76

81

34

80
13
25

82

83

10

29

28

35

37

55

23

12

20

Time

18:27.

18:37.

19:48.

19:50.

20:55.
23:51.
24:20.

25:26

25.28

25.51

26.54

27.33

27.41

27.52

29.10

28.25

29.23

29.44

29.59

34.36

31.05



Zinner Barbara
Benedict Daniel
Benedict Jeff

Schultz Sherri

Mckay Morgan

Lewis Dylan

McKay Jennifer

Ball Ashley

Regelin Linda
Fleissner Kelly

Boos Krista
Bomia-Mellberg
Howell Steffi

Cadle James

Yaroch Shannon
Metdepenningen Alan
Bruck Larry
Metdepenningen Pam
Salow John

Bryan Rhonda

24

39

37

45

10

37

29

64

23

22

71

25

72

23

48

48

46

45

48

77

78

11

28

36

29

32

14

26

33

24

19

17

18

38

84

31.08

32.54

32.56

34.18

35.18

35.28

35.30

37.24

37.44

40.05

45.18

45.47

50.04

52.07

52.10

1:01.11

1:01.14

1:12.52

1:12.55

1:12.57



